
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
16 
73 
99 
5 

77 
9 

20 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Ulf Bylund 
Josefine Lönnroos 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Best Tm 
45.735 
45.822 
46.130 
46.696 
47.169 
53.853 
54.614 

Diff 

0.087 
0.395 
0.961 
1.434 
8.118 
8.879 

Best Speed 
71,079 
70,944 
70,470 
69,616 
68,918 
60,364 
59,523 

In Lap 
3 

13 
14 
8 
5 
7 
6 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-24 14:16:00 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Stock 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:44:39 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-24 13:45 


